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All sessions in Pacific Standard Time (San Francisco, GMT‐08:00)
Session detail for 'Transmission Forms & Instructions':
Participant Name Email IP Address Date Start time End time Duration

1 David Oliver david.oliver@navigantconsulting.co206.41.50.6 11/30/2010 12:57 PM 1:27 PM 31 mins
2 demy bucaneg dbucaneg@lodielectric.com 173.166.250.91 11/30/2010 12:57 PM 1:27 PM 31 mins
3 Sarah Majok smajok@smud.org 192.247.64.40 11/30/2010 12:58 PM 1:27 PM 30 mins
4 Clare Laufenberg claufenb@energy.state.ca.us 64.171.157.201 11/30/2010 12:58 PM 1:27 PM 30 mins
5 Gerry Stillwagon gerrys@mid.org 204.153.56.200 11/30/2010 12:59 PM 1:27 PM 29 mins
6 Dan dbp0@pge.com 131.89.192.111 11/30/2010 1:00 PM 1:27 PM 27 mins
7 jesus arredondo jesus@ca‐advantage.com 69.28.123.146 11/30/2010 1:00 PM 1:27 PM 27 mins
8 David Getts dgetts@southwesternpower.com 68.14.228.158 11/30/2010 1:01 PM 1:27 PM 26 mins
9 Victor Kruger vkruger@semprautilities.com 161.209.206.1 11/30/2010 1:02 PM 1:27 PM 25 mins

10 Barry McCarthy bmcc@mccarthylaw.com 66.80.0.107 11/30/2010 1:03 PM 1:27 PM 25 mins
11 Matt Dowell mdowell@energy.state.ca.us 64.171.157.201 11/30/2010 1:08 PM 1:13 PM 6 mins
12 David Edwards dedwards@arb.ca.gov 146.114.69.95 11/30/2010 1:08 PM 1:26 PM 19 mins
13 A Recording_PC a@mail.com 64.171.157.201 11/30/2010 1:10 PM 1:27 PM 17 mins
14 John Burnett John.Burnett@ladwp.com 134.201.253.22 11/30/2010 1:12 PM 1:27 PM 15 mins
15 Pushkar Wagle (Flynn RCI) pushkarwagle@flynnrci.com 71.135.122.102 11/30/2010 1:13 PM 1:27 PM 14 mins
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